

# CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Varsity

Fairfield Warde

February 7, 2014

	ROUND 1		ROUND 2		ROUND 3			
Barlow Colangelo/Copping Joel Barlow	W TrumbuHS DeDomenico	Neg	W Warde CL Peterson,	AFF	W LaAmKCBH Pettrakopou	AFF	<b>3-0</b>	160.00 10.00
Gabby Colangelo Bryan Coppinger	26 27	2 1	28 26	1 3	26 27	2 1	80.00 80.00	5.00 5.00
Barlow Curto/Lucas Joel Barlow	L DanielXF McConnell,	AFF	L LauralCI Spalla, Ho	Neg	L Warde GC DeDomenico	AFF	<b>0-3</b>	149.00 19.00
Brooke Curto Keeghan Lucas	24 23	3 4	26 25	3 4	25 26	3 2	75.00 74.00	9.00 10.00
Barlow Matejka/Laske Joel Barlow	L LauralLM Spalla, Ho	Neg	L TrumbuST Pettrakopou	AFF	L DanielTL Peterson,	Neg	<b>0-3</b>	152.00 18.00
Maxwell Matejka Joseph Laske	24 25	4 3	26 27	3 2	24 26	4 2	74.00 78.00	11.00 7.00
Barlow Rief/Fernandes Joel Barlow	L LaAmKCBH Green, Joe	Neg	W SeymouSW McConnell,	AFF	W Warde CL Canavan, D	AFF	<b>2-1</b>	160.00 13.00
Will Rief Branden Fernandes	27 27	2 4	26 27	2 1	26 27	3 1	79.00 81.00	7.00 6.00
Barlow Speck/Tonken Joel Barlow	L Warde CL Llewellyn,	Neg	W LauralLM Green, Joe	AFF	W LauralKL Spalla, Ho	AFF	<b>2-1</b>	162.00 11.00
Franklin Speck Dylan Tonken	28 27	1 4	27 27	2 1	27 26	1 2	82.00 80.00	4.00 7.00
Barlow Thomas/Hayman Joel Barlow	W SeymouSW Pettrakopou	Neg	W DanielTL Llewellyn,	AFF	W LauralCI Green, Joe	Neg	<b>3-0</b>	161.00 13.00
Emma Thomas Alexandria Hayman	25 26	3 2	27 26	2 3	29 28	1 2	81.00 80.00	6.00 7.00
Barlow Zukerman/Lightman Joel Barlow	L TrumbuST Peterson,	Neg	W TrumbuBS DeDomenico	AFF	W TrumbuHS Llewellyn,	AFF	<b>2-1</b>	157.00 13.00
Sam Zuckerman Hunter Lightman	25 26	4 3	26 27	2 1	26 27	2 1	77.00 80.00	8.00 5.00
Hand Thorpe/Griffin Daniel Hand	L Warde GC Coppinger,	AFF	L JoelETAH Llewellyn,	Neg	W Joel BML Peterson,	AFF	<b>1-2</b>	151.00 16.00
Samuel Thorpe Joel Griffin	24 23	3 4	27 25	1 4	27 25	1 3	78.00 73.00	5.00 11.00
Hand Xu/Fahey Daniel Hand	W Joel BCL McConnell,	Neg	W LauralKL Hom, Steve	AFF	W LauralLM Coppinger,	Neg	<b>3-0</b>	159.00 11.00
Anthony Xu Patrick Fahey	26 25	1 2	27 26	1 2	28 27	2 3	81.00 78.00	4.00 7.00
LauAmit Canavan/Huang Lauralton Hall	W Joel BRF Green, Joe	AFF	W Warde GC Lightman,	Neg	L JoelGCBC Pettrakopou	Neg	<b>2-1</b>	158.00 14.00
Kate Canavan Brian Huang	27 28	3 1	26 25	1 2	26 26	3 4	79.00 79.00	7.00 7.00

# CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Varsity

## Fairfield Warde

### February 7, 2014

	ROUND 1		ROUND 2		ROUND 3				
Lauralton Calvao/Ilano Lauralton Hall	W TrumbuBS Hom, Steve	Neg	W Joel BCL Spalla, Ho	AFF	L JoelETAH Green, Joe	AFF	<b>2-1</b>	162.00 13.00	
Kaleigh Calvao Coleen Ilano	27 28	2 1	28 26	1 2	27 26	3 4	82.00 80.00	6.00 7.00	
Lauralton Ketcher/Linsen Lauralton Hall	L WaAmACDD Lightman,	AFF	L DanielXF Hom, Steve	Neg	L Joel BST Spalla, Ho	Neg	<b>0-3</b>	147.00 21.00	
Caroline Ketcher Kelly Linsenmeyer	23 23	4 3	26 26	3 4	25 24	3 4	74.00 73.00	10.00 11.00	
Lauralton Llewellyn/Meye Lauralton Hall	W Joel BML Spalla, Ho	AFF	L Joel BST Green, Joe	Neg	L DanielXF Coppinger,	AFF	<b>1-2</b>	162.00 15.00	
Kelsey Llewellyn Lindsey Meyers	28 27	1 2	27 26	3 4	28 26	1 4	83.00 79.00	5.00 10.00	1st Spkr
Seymour Walkinshaw/Hom Seymour	L JoelETAH Petrakopou	AFF	L Joel BRF McConnell,	Neg	W TrumbuBS Lightman,	AFF	<b>1-2</b>	150.00 16.00	
Scott Walkinshaw Nathan Hom	24 26	4 1	25 24	3 4	26 25	1 3	75.00 75.00	8.00 8.00	
Trumbull Bolgachenko/Sis Trumbull	L LauralCI Hom, Steve	AFF	L Joel BZL DeDomenico	Neg	L SeymouSW Lightman,	Neg	<b>0-3</b>	151.00 20.00	
Alex Bolgachenko Anuj Sisodiya	26 26	4 3	25 25	4 3	25 24	2 4	76.00 75.00	10.00 10.00	
Trumbull Hopwood/Slack Trumbull	L JoelGCBC DeDomenico	AFF	L WaAmACDD Coppinger,	Neg	L Joel BZL Llewellyn,	Neg	<b>0-3</b>	146.00 21.00	
Emma Hopwood Caroline Slack	24 25	4 3	23 24	4 3	25 25	3 4	72.00 74.00	11.00 10.00	
Trumbull Sureshbabu/Thor Trumbull	W Joel BZL Peterson,	AFF	W Joel BML Petrakopou	Neg	L WaAmACDD Goldstine,	AFF	<b>2-1</b>	160.00 15.00	
Aravind Sureshbabu Emma Thornton	28 29	2 1	26 29	4 1	24 24	4 3	78.00 82.00	10.00 5.00	
WardAmit Campbell/DeDome Warde	W LauralKL Lightman,	Neg	W TrumbuHS Coppinger,	AFF	W TrumbuST Goldstine,	Neg	<b>3-0</b>	151.00 9.00	
Alexandra Campbell Dan DeDomenico	25 25	2 1	25 26	2 1	25 25	1 2	75.00 76.00	5.00 4.00	
Warde Cartin/Lee Warde	W Joel BST Llewellyn,	AFF	L JoelGCBC Peterson,	Neg	L Joel BRF Canavan, D	Neg	<b>1-2</b>	157.00 17.00	
Joe Cartin Max Lee	27 28	3 2	25 27	4 2	24 26	4 2	76.00 81.00	11.00 6.00	
Warde Green/Choudhury Warde	W DanielTL Coppinger,	Neg	L LaAmKCBH Lightman,	AFF	W Joel BCL DeDomenico	Neg	<b>2-1</b>	152.00 15.00	
Anna Green Sohan Choudhury	26 25	1 2	24 24	4 3	26 27	4 1	76.00 76.00	9.00 6.00	